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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| White acid-etched glass diffuser 
composed of one frontal and two side 
elements. Chrome glass holders.

ALI AP2

Class I

026558

1,410 Kg

20

0,0181 m³

45 x 14 cm

max 2 x 60W E27

/ 45 cm

14
 c

m

9 cm

WALL LAMP

ALI


